
SHEFFIELD
3RD JANUARY 2O23

EDINBURGH
7TH JANUARY 2O23

BIRMINGHAM
14TH JANUARY 2O23

BRISTOL
20TH JANUARY 2O23

LONDON
21ST JANUARY 2O23

MANCHESTER
31ST JANUARY 2O23

Twitter: @CoviLeaksCVVAM
Web: www.CoviLeaks.co.uk/awareness-month

Telegram: t.me/CovidVaccineVictimAwarenessMonth

JOIN, SHARE & SUBSCRIBE FOR MORE INFORMATION

TUESDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

FRIDAY

TUESDAY

UK WIDE EVENTS JANUARY 2023



BLOOD DISORDERS
CARDIAC DISORDERS
EYE DISORDERS
CONGENITAL DISORDERS
ENDOCRINE DISORDERS
NERVOUS SYSTEM DISORDERS
MISCARRAIGE ('SPONTANEOUS ABORTION') & STILL BIRTHS
FEOTAL COMPLICATIONS
RENAL AND URINARY DISORDERS
REPRODUCTIVE AND BREAST DISORDERS
RESPIRATORY DISORDERS
SKIN DISORDERS
VASCULAR DISORDERS
EAR DISORDERS
HEPATIC DISORDERS
IMMUNE SYSTEM DISORDERS
NEOPLASMS
MUSCLE AND TISSUE DISORDERS
GENERAL DISORDERS
GASTROINTESTINAL DISORDERS

THE COVID-19 MRNA VACCINES ARE KNOWN TO CAUSE LONG
TERM HEALTH COMPLICATIONS AND EVEN DEATH, AS REPORTED

BY THE UK GOVERNMENT MHRA YELLOW CARD SCHEME
HOWEVER, LESS THAN 10% ARE REPORTED












28,228
29,978
25,421

257
991

293,100
854

2,427
4,815

58,349
58,537

104,462
23,710
19,478

919
6,859
1,052

180,222
428,853
139,016

2,362 DEATHS
OVER 1.5 MILLION ADVERSE DRUG REACTIONS

PLEASE REPORT ADVERSE DRUG REACTIONS TO: CORONAVIRUS-YELLOWCARD.MHRA.GOV.UK

THESE ARE UNSAFE AND INEFFECTIVE VACCINES STILL IN TRIAL PHASES
THE PFIZER COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE TRIALS END IN SPRING 2023

THE PFIZER VACCINE HAS ALSO NEVER BEEN TESTED
ON PREVENTING TRANSMISSION

THE GOVERNMENT COMPENSATION FOR DEATH AND SEVERE
DISABILITY DUE TO THE COVID-19 VACCINE IS £120,000

 - THOUSANDS OF COMPENSATION APPLICATIONS HAVE BEEN MADE - 

COVID-19 VACCINE ADVERSE DRUG REACTIONS TO 26/10/22
REPORTED ADR'S TOTAL 1,533,586 INCLUDING:


