

TRUTH BE TOLD

GIVING A VOICE TO THE INJURED AND BEREAVED



JOIN, SHARE & SUBSCRIBE FOR MORE INFORMATION

Twitter: @CoviLeaksCVVAM

Web: www.CoviLeaks.co.uk/awareness-month

Telegram: t.me/CovidVaccineVictimAwarenessMonth

UK WIDE EVENTS JANUARY 2023

SHEFFIELD

TUESDAY

3RD JANUARY 2023

EDINBURGH

SATURDAY

7TH JANUARY 2023

BIRMINGHAM

SATURDAY

14TH JANUARY 2023

BRISTOL

FRIDAY

20TH JANUARY 2023

LONDON

SATURDAY

21ST JANUARY 2023

MANCHESTER

TUESDAY

31ST JANUARY 2023

THE COVID-19 mRNA VACCINES ARE KNOWN TO CAUSE LONG TERM HEALTH COMPLICATIONS AND EVEN DEATH, AS REPORTED BY THE UK GOVERNMENT MHRA YELLOW CARD SCHEME HOWEVER, LESS THAN 10% ARE REPORTED

THE GOVERNMENT COMPENSATION FOR DEATH AND SEVERE DISABILITY DUE TO THE COVID-19 VACCINE IS £120,000
- THOUSANDS OF COMPENSATION APPLICATIONS HAVE BEEN MADE -

**COVID-19 VACCINE ADVERSE DRUG REACTIONS TO 26/10/22
REPORTED ADR'S TOTAL 1,533,586 INCLUDING:**

BLOOD DISORDERS	28,228
CARDIAC DISORDERS	29,978
EYE DISORDERS	25,421
CONGENITAL DISORDERS	257
ENDOCRINE DISORDERS	991
NERVOUS SYSTEM DISORDERS	293,100
MISCARRAIGE ('SPONTANEOUS ABORTION') & STILL BIRTHS	854
FOETAL COMPLICATIONS	2,427
RENAL AND URINARY DISORDERS	4,815
REPRODUCTIVE AND BREAST DISORDERS	58,349
RESPIRATORY DISORDERS	58,537
SKIN DISORDERS	104,462
VASCULAR DISORDERS	23,710
EAR DISORDERS	19,478
HEPATIC DISORDERS	919
IMMUNE SYSTEM DISORDERS	6,859
NEOPLASMS	1,052
MUSCLE AND TISSUE DISORDERS	180,222
GENERAL DISORDERS	428,853
GASTROINTESTINAL DISORDERS	139,016

**THESE ARE UNSAFE AND INEFFECTIVE VACCINES STILL IN TRIAL PHASES
THE PFIZER COVID-19 mRNA VACCINE TRIALS END IN SPRING 2023
THE PFIZER VACCINE HAS ALSO NEVER BEEN TESTED
ON PREVENTING TRANSMISSION**

**OVER 1.5 MILLION ADVERSE DRUG REACTIONS
2,362 DEATHS**